1-3m 400 Gbps to 2 x 200 Gbps Breakout DAC Cable
ET7502-B2D-xM
The ET7502-B2D-xM is a 1-3 m short passive breakout copper direct attach cable with one QSFP-DD 400G connector and two
QSFP56 200G connectors. The QSFP-DD DAC modules allow hardware manufactures to achieve high port density,
configurability and utilization at a very low cost and reduced power budget. The high-speed cable assemblies meet and
exceed Gigabit Ethernet and Fibre Channel industry-standard requirements for performance and reliability.
Key Features and Benefits
■ QSFP-DD module compliant to QSFP-DD MSA

Networks Corporation shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
EC-DS-1225-R01
Ordering Information
Model Number Length AWG Region
ET7502-B2D-0.5M 0.5 M 30 All
ET7502-B2D-1M 1 M 30 All
ET7502-B2D-1.5M 1.5 M 30 All
ET7502-B2D-2M 2 M 30 All
ET7502-B2D-2.5M 2.5 M 27 All
ET7502-B2D-3M 3 M 27 All
Datasheet Direct Attach Cable